

Measurement Book

Kishanganj

No. **R.230**...../2021-22

R.I.A.D (W) Division Kishanganj-1

(W) Sub-Division Kishanganj

N/W:- Restoration of Road from

PMHSY To haehpasa coase

No. 12 in Kishanganj Block

Under F.D.R 2021-22

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri. Ranjeet Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Keshanganj.....

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

S. Kishanganj-1
22/7/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kishanganj SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 230 / 2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W - Restoration of Road from PMHSY To Laelpaza block No. 12 in Kibhergeon Block Under FDR 2021-22					
Agency :-					
Date of Entry :-					

(1) Providing and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia. Bamboo piles - - -					
1	241	2.0	-	-	482.0 M
2	299	2.0	-	-	1196.0 M
Total =					1678.0 M
(2) Supplying, fitting & lining of 62mm to 75mm dia. Bamboo Piles - - -					
1	2	80	-	-	160.0 M
2	2	51	-	-	204.0 M
Total =					364.0 M

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Providing & laying and spreading Bricks beds in Road ditches as per - - -					
1	2	30	1.55	0.30	27.90 m ³
1	1	20	1.55	0.30	9.30 m ³
1	2	51	1.35	0.30	41.31 m ³
Total =					78.51 m ³
(4) Providing and filling empty cement bags with local sand - - - - -					
1	2	30	1.35	1.55	125.55 m ³
1	1	20	1.35	1.55	41.85 m ³
1	2	51	1.15	1.35	158.36 m ³
					/

Total = 325.76 m³@ 0.034 m³ each bag = 9581 bags

(M)
30/11/24
a

(M)
20/12/24
ATB

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and cutting of 62 mm to 25 mm dia Bamboo piles - - -					
1678 Mts. (Vide TM BP-1)					
① R/- 55.40/M R/- 92,961.200					
(2) Supplying, fitting and fixing of 62 mm to 25 mm dia Bamboo Pile - - -					
364.0 Mts. (Vide TM BP-1)					
① R/- 30.82/M R/- 11,232.00					
(3) Providing, laying and spreading Brick Set in Road drains as per - - -					
78.51 m ³ . (Vide TM BP-2)					
① R/- 2168.72/m ³ R/- 170266.00					
(4) Providing and filling of empty cement bags with local sand - - -					
9521 Bags. (Vide TM BP-2)					
① R/- 38.03/Bags R/- 364365.00					
Total :- 638829.00					
Add 12% GST (4) R/- 76659.00					
Add 1% (cess (4) R/- 6388.00					
Add S. fee (4) R/- 14,513.00					
Total R/- 736389.00					

Continuation

